coghome
Agostinelli
Aringhieri
Barontini
Benassi
Bertozzi
Bianchi
Castellani
Cecchi
Danieli
Esposito
Ferretti
Ghiozzi
Grassi
Guarducci
Guarnieri
La Sala
Lucetti
Midili
Morini
Pacini
Palumbo
Panciatici
Perini
Ricci
Sassetti
Terreni
Tomei
Vaccaro
Vivoli

55,77

nome
Eleonora
Giulia
Camilla
Andrea
Denise
Enrico
Michela
Francesca
Roberto
Daniele
Valerio
Carlo

Lucia
Alessandro
Giulia
Giovanni
Cristina
Lorenzo
Andrea
Giorgio
Alessandro
Pietro
Alessandro
Francesca
Irene
Arianna
Piero
Costanza
Matteo
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numero gettoni
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totale

278,85
111,54
278,85
167,31
390,39
223,08
167,31
334,62
167,31

557,7
278,85
334,62
223,08

557,7
446,16

5
2
5
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7
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3
6
3
10
5
6
4
0
8
8 446,16
3
3
6
5
3
7
6
4
4
2
0
3
3
8

1

167,31
167,31
334,62
278,85
167,31
390,39
334,62
223,08
223,08
111,54
557,7
167,31
167,31
8253,96

1

14



	Foglio1

